
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 532

2 583

3 561

4 574

5 190

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 500

3 560

4 551

5 601

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 562

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 561

2 611

3 542

4 584

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 551

2 671

3 574

4 647

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 505

3 514

4 550

5 596

Bonnie Carman

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Tagan Subia

Tammy Yoder

Nicholas Gonifas

Emma Hamel

 

Nicholas Gonifas

Name

Brynley Dellos

Micah Goodman

Campbell Zink

Nici Hanson

Cadee Hale

Emerson Lobato

 

Name

5/28/2018

Nancy Weber

Joslin Bullock

Ariana Yoder

Cadee Hale

Ariana Yoder

David Gonifas

Paulina Bradley

Twyla Taylor

Name

Name

Brody Yoder

 

 

 

 

Jordan Uhrig

Kayla Subia

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 582

2 517

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 583

2 190

3 555

4 560

5 648

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 531

2 562

3 188

4 189

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 534

3 649

4 500

5 609

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 534

3 609

4 500

5 649

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 534

3 500

4 609

5 649

Name

Aubree Bullock

April Marsh

Sherry Meyer

Tammy Yoder

Marlene Holte

Name

Gunner Werning

Brody Yoder

 

 

 

Name

Joslin Bullock

Bonnie Carman

Gwen Wilusz

Tagan Subia

Sarah Szczerba

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Emelia Dennison

Gabriel Moore

Paisley Hitchcock

 

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Emelia Dennison

Tagan Subia

Sarah Szczerba

Gwen Wilusz

Sarah Szczerba

Tagan Subia

Gwen Wilusz

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Emelia Dennison



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 599

2

3

4

5

Class: Junior Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 565

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 611

2 542

3 584

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 585

2 671

3 623

4 516

5 551

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 550

2 581

3 534

4 505

5 572

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 191

2 517

3 582

4 543

5 527

Name

Mysti Taylor

 

 

 

 

Name

David Gonifas

Paulina Bradley

 

 

 

Name

Jordynne Miller

 

Maggie Livingston

Hannah Winters

Nicholas Gonifas

Name

Micah Goodman

Jordan Uhrig

Emma Hamel

 

 

Name

Caden Sneller

Nici Hanson

Aubree Bullock

Allison Lewis

Allison Werning

Emelia Dennison

Kayla Subia

Brianna Hall

Name

Brooke Ranallo

April Marsh



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 648

2 560

3 555

4 583

5 638

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 542

2 584

3 611

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 671

2 551

3 585

4 647

5 623

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 581

2 550

3 534

4 505

5 500

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 582

2 191

3 527

4 517

5 530

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 555

3 583

4 648

5

Name

Marlene Holte

Tammy Yoder

David Gonifas

 

 

Name

Nici Hanson

Nicholas Gonifas

Sherry Meyer

Joslin Bullock

Rhonda Wakefield

Name

Paulina Bradley

Emma Hamel

Emelia Dennison

Kayla Subia

Tagan Subia

Name

Aubree Bullock

Brooke Ranallo

Caden Sneller

Emerson Lobato

Maggie Livingston

Name

Jordan Uhrig

Micah Goodman

Joslin Bullock

Marlene Holte

 

Allison Werning

April Marsh

Denise Weber

Name

Tammy Yoder

Sherry Meyer



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 542

2 584

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 671

3 647

4 585

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 534

2 572

3 581

4 505

5 500

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 582

2 517

3 543

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 555

3 583

4 648

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name

Paulina Bradley

Emma Hamel

Emerson Lobato

Caden Sneller

 

Name

Emelia Dennison

Brianna Hall

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston

Nici Hanson

Allison Lewis

 

 

Name

Tammy Yoder

Sherry Meyer

Jordan Uhrig

Kayla Subia

Tagan Subia

Name

Aubree Bullock

April Marsh

 

 

 

Joslin Bullock

Marlene Holte

 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 562

2 531

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 561

2 611

3 542

4 584

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 551

2 671

3 647

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 505

2 596

3 550

4 514

5 500

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 543

2 582

3 517

4 527

5 191

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 583

3

4

5

Name

Brody Yoder

Gunner Werning

Paulina Bradley

Emma Hamel

 

Name

Nicholas Gonifas

Nici Hanson

 

 

 

Name

Ariana Yoder

David Gonifas

Micah Goodman

Brynley Dellos

Tagan Subia

Name

Allison Lewis

Aubree Bullock

Emerson Lobato

 

 

Name

Kayla Subia

Campbell Zink

 

 

 

April Marsh

Allison Werning

Brooke Ranallo

Name

Tammy Yoder

Joslin Bullock



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 9.000

2 613 11.373

3 589 12.009

4 670 12.830

5 578 19.381

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 5.644

2 512 6.007

3 668 9.528

4 194 10.857

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 18.486

2 574 24.111

3 516 26.008

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 17.357

2 510 23.029

3 500 30.196

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 14.364

2 571 16.682

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 192 13.557

2 575 19.515

3 629 22.812

4 595 32.496

5 648 75.314

Kaycee Fleming

Nicole Fleming

Savanna Mendoza

Rhya Bowles

 

Preston Weichel

Cadee Hale

Hannah Winters

Hutch Kelley

America Berk

Gabby Morales

Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley

Keith Thompson

Sharon Hogan

 

 

Anya Ley

Natalie Bastian

 

 

 

Brianna Hall

Allyson Weichel

Tagan Subia

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Tracy Hall

Marlene Holte

 

 

Pancho Mendoza



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 12.207

2 589 12.320

3 612 14.846

4 578 16.970

5 613 22.114

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 512 7.002

2 669 7.073

3 668 10.841

4 194 21.921

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 5.944

2 516 6.592

3 623 16.988

4

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 510 5.990

2 581 7.205

3 576 7.384

4 667 7.585

5 577 1.000

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 6.371

2 195 7.006

3 603 18.296

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 6.740

2 192 7.461

3 575 7.952

4 595 8.323

5 629 9.447

Braydon Keel

Gabby Morales

Aniyah Ley

Rhya Bowles

 

Name

Nicole Fleming

Name

Hutch Kelley

Name

Savanna Mendoza

Kaycee Fleming

America Berk

Allyson Weichel

Jordan Uhrig

Yoselin Thompson

Autumn Ley

Evelin Thompson

Name

Preston Weichel

Hannah Winters

Maggie Livingston

 

 

Name

Keith Even

Pancho Mendoza

Keith Thompson

Tracy Hall

Sharon Hogan

Anya Ley

Lauren Stanford

Brooke Hale

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 35.817

2 670 41.527

3 578 44.595

4 613 45.405

5 612 61.546

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 25.927

2 512 34.798

3 668 40.202

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 26.860

2 516 37.156

3 574 87.519

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 25.088

2 581 26.275

3 667 28.104

4 510 29.647

5 576 33.707

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 23.308

2 604 29.690

3 571 31.040

4 195 31.149

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 629 30.751

2 570 32.452

3 595 33.683

4 575 35.065

5 193 42.593

Name

Gabby Morales

Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley

 

 

Name

Savanna Mendoza

Hutch Kelley

America Berk

Nicole Fleming

Kaycee Fleming

Name

Brianna Hall

Jordan Uhrig

Autumn Ley

Allyson Weichel

Yoselin Thompson

Name

Preston Weichel

Hannah Winters

Cadee Hale

 

 

Name

Sharon Hogan

Keith Even

Tracy Hall

Keith Thompson

Karen Mendoza

Anya Ley

Lyndsey Steele

Natalie Bastian

Lauren Stanford

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 35.505

2 578 50.667

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 512 13.864

2 668 23.194

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 574 11.354

2 516 12.185

3 586 30.422

4 511 11.624

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 510 9.750

2 572 10.141

3 576 11.725

4 667 14.803

5 577 22.555

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 11.540

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 192 11.447

2 575 12.076

3 629 13.318

4 595 15.490

5 523 21.941

Name

Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley

 

 

 

Name

Savanna Mendoza

America Berk

 

 

 

Name

Allyson Weichel

Brianna Hall

Yoselin Thompson

Autumn Ley

Evelin Thompson

Name

Cadee Hale

Hannah Winters

Jessica Bartmann

Preston Weichel

 

Name

Pancho Mendoza

Keith Thompson

Sharon Hogan

Tracy Hall

Cami Keel

Anya Ley

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 26.768

2 589 33.124

3 613 35.557

4 612 40.843

5 578 53.365

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 20.370

2 512 22.541

3 668 26.272

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 511 17.910

2 516 19.537

3 574 19.928

4 586 42.821

5

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 572 17.078

2 510 18.586

3 581 19.747

4 500 19.823

5 667 20.547

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 196 15.937

2 563 17.512

3 571 19.871

4 604 20.277

5 603 20.612

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 17.363

2 595 22.117

3 629 23.045

4 575 24.571

5 523 30.048

Name

Gabby Morales

Braydon Keel

Aniyah Ley

 

 

Name

Hutch Kelley

Savanna Mendoza

Nicole Fleming

Kaycee Fleming

America Berk

Name

Brianna Hall

Allyson Weichel

Jordan Uhrig

Tagan Subia

Autumn Ley

Name

Preston Weichel

Hannah Winters

Cadee Hale

Jessica Bartmann

 

Name

Keith Even

Tracy Hall

Sharon Hogan

Keith Thompson

Cami Keel

Tana Kersting

Anya Ley

Natalie Bastian

Lyndsey Steele

Brooke Hale

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/28/2018

5 & Under: Brody Yoder

6-9: Paulina Bradley

10-13: Nici Hanson

14-18: Jordan Uhrig

19-39: Aubree Bullock

40 & Over: Tammy Yoder

5 & Under: Savanna Mendoza

6-9: Braydon Keel

10-13: Preston Weichel

14-18: Allyson Weichel

19-39: Anya Ley

40 & Over: Sharon Hogan

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Jordan Uhrig


